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BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015

RECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMES
rankingrankingrankingranking

Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 10 9 R2 10 9 Totaal 10 9
1 JACOBS CHRISTINE MVV 117008 267 10 12 277 16 6 544 26 18

2 VAN DEN BROECK ELS KBH 926027 269 11 11 268 8 14 537 19 25

3 BIENSTMAN LINDE HEL 905221 273 10 15 261 6 14 534 16 29

4 DESTROOPER CHARLOTTE KSM 116115 262 7 10 259 6 15 521 13 25

5 LAENEN LIESL KJS 115279 251 6 12 263 9 10 514 15 22

6 DE WEERDT TASHA DEH 103104 254 9 7 247 5 8 501 14 15

7 STEGNER DANIELLA XAT 133090 263 7 11 232 5 10 495 12 21

8 VERVOORT MAGNA KJS 115306 204 3 6 223 3 10 427 6 16

9 VAN DEN BULCK RANI KJS 115408 203 3 9 215 4 7 418 7 16

10 LEYSSENS EVA HEL 905194 175 1 4 178 2 5 353 3 9
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BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015

RECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMESRECURVE DAMES
Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 R2 Totaal 10 9 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 VAN DEN BROECK ELS KBH 926027 269 268 537 19 25 ye 6 5,1 7

2 JACOBS CHRISTINE MVV 117008 267 277 544 26 18 Bye 6 6 3

3 DE WEERDT TASHA DEH 103104 254 247 501 14 15 Bye 6 5 6

4 DESTROOPER CHARLOTTE KSM 116115 262 259 521 13 25 Bye 7 2 4

5 BIENSTMAN LINDE HEL 905221 273 261 534 16 29 Bye 4

6 STEGNER DANIELLA XAT 133090 263 232 495 12 21 6 4

7 LAENEN LIESL KJS 115279 251 263 514 15 22 Bye 3

8 VERVOORT MAGNA KJS 115306 204 223 427 6 16 6 0

9 VAN DEN BULCK RANI KJS 115408 203 215 418 7 16 0

10 LEYSSENS EVA HEL 905194 175 178 353 3 9 0



BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015

RECURVE HERENRECURVE HERENRECURVE HERENRECURVE HEREN
rankingrankingrankingranking

Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 10 9 R2 10 9 Totaal 10 9
1 ADRIAANSEN BEN KSM 116066 291 21 9 295 25 5 586 46 14

2 RAMAEKERS ROBIN SHT 518065 290 22 6 291 21 9 581 43 15

3 VAN BULCK MATHIAS FOA 201010 285 17 11 290 21 8 575 38 19

4 DE BACKER KURT DVS 814035 290 20 10 284 15 14 574 35 24

5 GEERAERTS BART DEH 103107 282 15 13 287 19 9 569 34 22

6 FEIJEN DAVE DAE 102218 280 13 15 288 18 12 568 31 27

7 WOUTERS YANNICK DEH 103142 285 15 15 283 16 11 568 31 26

8 LINSEN DIRK DAE 102230 276 12 13 276 11 14 552 23 27

9 HEYVAERT ETIENNE NVL 120085 272 9 16 279 14 11 551 23 27

10 BERHGMANS LUC WSS 156036 282 14 14 268 5 18 550 19 32

11 GIELEN BEN COP 502004 280 14 13 268 7 16 548 21 29

12 DE KONING PATRICK GSW 804059 273 9 15 275 12 12 548 21 27

13 GOETSCHALCKX BENNY XAT 133096 272 9 16 276 12 9 548 21 25

14 FRIANT SAMMY KSM 116087 271 11 11 271 12 9 542 23 20

15 KERKSTOEL JEF WSS 156004 276 9 19 263 14 11 539 23 30

16 BELJAEV SERGEY HEL 905262 266 9 12 266 7 14 532 16 26

17 SMETS MANASSES WSS 156001 264 7 14 263 9 8 527 16 22

18 GIELIS ROBERT WSS 156032 256 8 12 269 12 9 525 20 21

19 DRIESEN WIM MVV 117005 266 7 13 258 12 12 524 19 25

20 DEPLOIGE DIRK LEL 504007 265 8 13 254 10 5 519 18 18

21 MAES THIERRY SBM 815002 254 8 9 263 10 11 517 18 20

22 CALLUY MARC DAE 102229 246 5 9 271 9 13 517 14 22

23 FLUYT LUC HEL 905122 254 5 9 254 7 6 508 12 15

24 GOMMÉ CHRIS LEL 504084 252 7 10 253 7 10 505 14 20

25 GIELIS TONY WSS 156042 243 6 8 261 6 13 504 12 21

26 VAN DEN EEDE FRANCIS KJS 115290 251 9 11 251 9 12 502 18 23

27 ENGELEN LEONARD LEL 504009 252 8 8 241 7 7 493 15 15

28 UWAERTS BERT HEL 905279 254 9 4 225 2 3 479 11 7

29 VALCKENAERE STEPHANE LEL 504151 207 4 3 229 4 7 436 8 10

30 CAMMERS PATRICK KJS 115419 208 2 8 182 4 8 390 6 16

31 VAN BEECK KEVIN XAT 133098 147 1 7 181 2 5 328 3 12
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BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015BAIC KJSS 2015

RECURVE HERENRECURVE HERENRECURVE HERENRECURVE HEREN
Rank Naam Club Lid nr R1 R2 Totaal 10 9 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 3&4 Finale

1 ADRIAANSEN BEN KSM 116066 291 295 586 46 14 Bye 6 6 7  7

2 RAMAEKERS ROBIN SHT 518065 290 291 581 43 15 6 6 6 7 1

3 FEIJEN DAVE DAE 102218 280 288 568 31 27 6 7 5,1 1 6

4 GOETSCHALCKX BENNY XAT 133096 272 276 548 21 25 6 5,1 6 1 4

5 VAN BULCK MATHIAS FOA 201010 285 290 575 38 19 6 6 5

6 GEERAERTS BART DEH 103107 282 287 569 34 22 6 6 4

7 HEYVAERT ETIENNE NVL 120085 272 279 551 23 27 6 7 2

8 BERHGMANS LUC WSS 156036 282 268 550 19 32 6 6 0

9 DE BACKER KURT DVS 814035 290 284 574 35 24 6 5

10 WOUTERS YANNICK DEH 103142 285 283 568 31 26 5,1 4

11 DE KONING PATRICK GSW 804059 273 275 548 21 27 7 4

12 FRIANT SAMMY KSM 116087 271 271 542 23 20 6 4

13 LINSEN DIRK DAE 102230 276 276 552 23 27 7 3

14 CALLUY MARC DAE 102229 246 271 517 14 22 5,1 1

15 BELJAEV SERGEY HEL 905262 266 266 532 16 26 5,1 0

16 GIELIS ROBERT WSS 156032 256 269 525 20 21 5,1 0

17 GIELEN BEN COP 502004 280 268 548 21 29 5

18 KERKSTOEL JEF WSS 156004 276 263 539 23 30 5

19 SMETS MANASSES WSS 156001 264 263 527 16 22 5

20 VAN DEN EEDE FRANCIS KJS 115290 251 251 502 18 23 5

21 GOMMÉ CHRIS LEL 504084 252 253 505 14 20 4

22 DEPLOIGE DIRK LEL 504007 265 254 519 18 18 2

23 ENGELEN LEONARD LEL 504009 252 241 493 15 15 2

24 MAES THIERRY SBM 815002 254 263 517 18 20 1

25 GIELIS TONY WSS 156042 243 261 504 12 21 1

26 DRIESEN WIM MVV 117005 266 258 524 19 25 0

27 FLUYT LUC HEL 905122 254 254 508 12 15 0

28 UWAERTS BERT HEL 905279 254 225 479 11 7 0

29 VALCKENAERE STEPHANE LEL 504151 207 229 436 8 10 0

30 CAMMERS PATRICK KJS 115419 208 182 390 6 16 0

31 VAN BEECK KEVIN XAT 133098 147 181 328 3 12 0


